S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  SkyRAN
SPSKYRAN.3AN 	 © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  19/02
ORDERING INFORMATION
SkyRAN-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX a
Example 1: SkyRAN-128GB-8870-SFP-8600-730C-SM7-TAM-00-DC-STD
Example 2: SkyRAN-1TB-00-00-730C-SM7-U12-DC-SSL
Client software options
00 = Without client software option d
SSL = SSL certificate
STD = Connect to SkyRAN application server
Power input
DC = Internal DC 48V power supply
AC = External 48V DC dual input feed with power cord
Internal optical switch
00 = Without internal optical switch
U12 = Simplex 1x12
U18 = Simplex 1x18
UD12 = Duplex 1x12
Memory
128G = �128 GB internal SSD storage disk
1TB = �1 TB internal SSD storage disk
RF spectrum b
00 = without OpticalRF
FTBx-8870 = OpticalRF—RF spectrum over CPRI
Optical transceiver
00 = Without optical transceiver
SFP-8600 = SFP+ multirate optical transceiver module (1310 nm)
SFP-8603 = SFP+ multirate optical transceiver module (1310 nm)
OTDR
00 = Without OTDR
730C-SM7 = Singlemode iOLM module
730C-SM7-TAM = Singlemode iOLM module with pass-through port c
Notes